MOTOR FUEL TAX ALLOTMENT STATISTICS
December 1, 2012 through November 30, 2013

Motor Fuel Tax
GROSS COLLECTIONS
DEDUCTIONS

Grade Crossing Protection Fund
Vehicle Inspection Fund
Secretary of State

Diesel Differential

Highway Adminstration
Revenue Adminstration
Refunds

State Boating Act Fund

IFTA Payments to Other States
Auditor General

Court of Claims

ALLOCATIONS
IDOT (Road Fund & State Const)

Municipalities

Counties over 1,000,000 pop
All other Counties

Road Districts

MUNICIPAL
2013 per capita distribution
2012 per capita distribution

ROAD DISTRICTS
2013 Road Districts distribution per mile
2012 Road Districts distribution per mile

LSE RN O

$1,184,707,783.11

$1,184,707,783.11

42,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
1,300,000.00
32,348,886.78
12,638,702.83
39,085,875.74
18,444,765.59
5,040,000.00
2,450,121.24
25,396.00
0.00

$ 183,333,748.18

$ 456,626,559.94

267,471,010.23

91,190,727.32

99,525,363.66

86,560,373.78
$ 544,747,474.99

$24.04
$24.42
Decrease $0.38

$1,215.00
$1,233.86

Decrease $18.86

% change
from 2012

-2.63

N/A
N/A
N/A
-21.95
+4.90
-12.44
N/A
N/A
-58.50
-68.29
N/A

-1.57

-1.57
-1.57
-1.57
-1.57
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